## **BROCHURE BROKER**

## UNIT CI DUNSHAUGHLIN BUSINESS PARK DUNSHAUGHLIN CO MEATH TEL: 01-825 8124/6 FAX: 01-825 96 55

Email: info@brochurebroker.ie/info@dublinondisplay.ie

## **Testimonial**

Brochure Broker is a privately owned company established in 1993 and specialises in brochure display & distribution of tourism related literature into Dublin and Nationwide. We offer a comprehensive and professional brochure display and distribution service throughout the hospitality, corporate and university sector. Brochure Broker is committed to providing a first class service for all tourist information and prides itself in providing excellence through a much personalised service.

The company, now celebrating 20 years in business continually strives to enhance and compliment our Brochure Display & Distribution system. To this end, we feel we have timed it perfectly as smart technology is the portable, private and very "present" means of instant communication so have launched a premier tourist information website - www.dublinondisplay.ie

Brochure Broker now feature in over 220 Display and 55 Distribution sites in Dublin City and the Greater Dublin area; we display and distribute into over 1,000 locations nationwide and have been welcomed and endorsed by Fáilte Ireland and the Irish Hotel Federation;

Conveniently located in Dunshaughlin, we are well positioned to service our clients in our Dublin Network and Nationwide. Dunshaughlin has the added bonus of being easily accessible to motorways North and South, Dublin Airport and Dublin Ports.

Creating a balance between work and life has been a key component to Brochure Broker and its success. The flexibility of working locally eliminates long commutes and allows our staff to experience the luxury of easy access and lots of parking. Dunshaughlin offers all the requirements to run a business with a bank, post office depot, shops, couriers and many other businesses in Dunshaughlin Business Park.

We are very happy to recommend Dunshaughlin as a premier business location. Eilish Casserly, Company Director.





